03-06-2020 LETTING ITEM 147
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
305 LAKE 19 2
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 12/27/2019 DATE - REVISED -
TYPE CODE
CODE NO
70102620
70102625
70102640
X3400006
Z0004562
Z0007601
20007602
20015500
20030850
20049901
20055905
Z0064800
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701501
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
ST AND ARD 701 606
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701801
BUILDING REMOVAL - CASE IV (NO
ASBESTOS>
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
BUILDING REMOVAL NO. 1
BUILDING REMOVAL NO. 2
DEBRIS REMOVAL
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF NON-FRIABLE
ASBESTOS, BUILDING NO. I
TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE
SELECTIVE CLEARING
UNIT
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
FOOT
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
SO FT
L SUM
FOOT
UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
1
1
1
1
70
1
1
1
110
1
800
5
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0044
LOC I
1
1

US ROUTE 14 NORTHWEST HWY BUILDING DEMOLITION
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0044
LOC 2
1
30
1
55
465
3
wf
t
l SEC T ION COUNTY ll.ltl\�I ���
T
305 I 2019·142-DM LAKE I 19 I
CONTRACT NO. 62Kl7
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
0.5
X0327547       ABANDON EXISTING UTILITIES                L SUM                 1      0.5         0.5
X0327989        REMOVE EXISTING BRICK PAVERS                SQ FT   700         700
mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
100% STATE
mutzbauerbp
100% STATE
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
IL
.
R
O
U
T
E
5
9
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE:
qarutnnUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 12/27/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-